Bid Live Onsite
& Online Via
Bidspotter.com
Auction: Tuesday October 1st, 10:30 am ET
Inspection: Monday September 30th, 9am-4pm ET
i n f a s s e t s . c o m
AUCTIONS • LIQUIDATIONS • FINANCING • APPRAISALS
infinityassets.com  905.669.8893
CINCINNATI 880 TON, MODEL MM880
TOSHIBA 610 TON, MODEL ISG610V10-34 TOSHIBA 500 TON, MODEL ISGS500WV10-34
TOSHIBA 720 TON, MODEL ISGT720V10-81
2005
2000 2000
2002
1of 3
1of 4
Wide Platen
M&M MOLDING COMPANY INC.
Complete Plastic Injection Molding Facility
From 500 To 880 Ton!
1800 South Second Street, Piscataway, New Jersey, USA
2
Year Make Model Ton Oz Tie Bar Platens Control Apprx. Hrs Serial
2005 CINCINNATI MM880 880 140 55.1” X 42.5” 70.9” X 58”  Xtreem ST 18,563 H45A0200012
2002 TOSHIBA ISGT720V10-81 720 186 37.7” x 37.7” 55.1” x 55.1” Injectvisor V10 30,769 152610
1999 TOSHIBA ISGT720V10-81 720 186 37.7” x 37.7” 55.1” x 55.1” Injectvisor V10 44,167 937304
1994 TOSHIBA ISF720SII-59B 720 126 37.4” x 37.4” 55.1” x 55.1” Injectvisor SII 70,000 415907
2000 TOSHIBA ISGS610V10-59 610 126 33.8” x 33.8” 48.4” x 48.4” Injectvisor V10 21,000 046306
2000 TOSHIBA ISGS610V10-34 610 77 33.8” x 33.8” 48.4” x 48.4” Injectvisor V10 20,932 045505
1998 TOSHIBA ISGS610 610 126 33.8” x 33.8” 48.4” x 48.4” Injectvisor V10 50,478 834902
1997 TOSHIBA ISGS610 610 126 33.8” x 33.8” 48.4” x 48.4” Injectvisor V10 26,717 727506
2000 TOSHIBA ISGS500WV10-34 500 77 34.2” x 34.2” 48.4” x 48.4” Injectvisor V10 20,000 065408
INJECTION MOLDING SPECIFICATIONS
8 TOSHIBA Injection Molding Machines Up to 720 Ton Capacity
INJECTION MOLDING SPECIFICATIONS
Bid ONLINE at

Mint Condition!
Well Maintained and Low Hours!
4
8 TOSHIBA INJECTION MOLDIN
TOSHIBA 720 TON, MODEL ISGT720V10-81, 186 OZ
TOSHIBA 720 TON, MODEL ISGT720V10-81, 186 OZ TOSHIBA 720 TON, MODEL ISF720SII-59B, 126 OZ
2002
This brochure is meant merely as a guide. Infinity Asset Solutions & Machinery Network Auctions
make no guarantee, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information
in this brochure. Buyers should inspect the goods beforehand to satisfy themselves.
High Base Option
High Base Option
8 TOSHIBA INJECTION MOLDIN
5
NG MACHINES UP TO 720 TON
TOSHIBA 610 TON,  MODEL ISG610V1-59, 126 OZ
VIEW OF CONTROL
TOSHIBA 500 TON, MODEL ISGS500WV10-34, 77 OZ
2000
2000